Saddlebrook Ridge Schooling Dressage, Combined, Clear round Show

Judge: Nancy Schmidt (L)

Starter Beginner Novice Test A

Jessica Campisi

Starter
Brianne Bendi
Camryn Lueddeke
Madison Engroff
Erin Delaney

Beginner Novice Test B
Stella Robinson

Brianne Bendi
Adalena Campisi
Adriaanse Nielson
Anna Sucar

Anna Sucar

Training Test A
Trinity Masi

First level Test 1
Samantha Hodgson

Starter Horse USDF Test A
Katherine Locke

First Level Test 2
Samantha Hodgson

Starter Horse USDF Test B

Sr

Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr

Jr

Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr

Jr

Sr

Sr

Sr

April 2, 2022

Shrew Meaning

Frosted Fortune
Myrtle
Dark Song
Susie

Ringwood Sonny

Frosted Fortune
Belmont
Kopp Cat

SSLLC Swept Away

One in Abazillion

Exit Zero

Jorick Fan't Zand

That's My Cue

Jorick Fan't Zand

32.9400

30.0000

42.3300

41.3300

33.1200

38.1200

28.4400

25.6200

26.8700

35.6200

43.7500

23.0600

67.1875

62.1875

72.1429
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Jumping
scores

no jump

30
42.33
53.33
49.12

no jump

28.44
25.62
26.87
39.62
47.75

23.06

jump
placing
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Katherine Locke
Maria Verlengia

Starter Horse USDF Test C
Eileen Keller
Maria Verlengia

USDF Test A
Mackenzie Esposito

Starter Horse Training Level Test 1

Sr

Sr

Jr

Eileen Keller

USDF Test B
Ella Berry
Mackenzie Esposito

USDF Test C
Samantha Ingerson
Ella Berry
Melissa Tomasello

Training Level Test 1
Samantha Ingerson
Ella Berry
Thea Stout
Erin Delaney

Basic Level Test 3
Mackenzie Esposito

Training Level Test 2
Thea Stout

Basic Level Test 4
Mackenzie Esposito

Sr

Jr
Jr

Jr
Jr
Sr

Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr

Jr

Sr

Jr

That's My Cue
Feirbrand

Duncan Macleod
Feirbrand

Midnight

Duncan Macleod

Sugar Rush
Midnight

Miles
Sugar Rush
Sweet William

Miles
Sugar Rush
Annabelle's Wish
Susie

Swift Wind

Annabelle's Wish

Swift Wind

65.0000

68.4375

56.7500

62.7500

65.6250

69.0385

58.4375

65.0000

74.0000

56.2500

63.7500

75.7692

61.7308

69.0385

61.5385

66.3043

69.8276

66.9231
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First level Test 1
Julianna Whalen

Second Level Test 1
Samantha Hodgson

First Level Test 2
Julianna Whalen
Marley McCourt

Second Level Test 2
Samantha Hodgson

Second Level Test 1
Marley McCourt

Third Level Test 1
Laura Adriaanse

Third Level Test 3
Laura Adriaanse

Third Level MFS
Victoria Kager

First Level Test 1
Nicole Skeehan

Pas De Deux First Level
Melissa Tomasello
Nicole Skeehan

Jr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr
Sr

Strider

Nitro

Strider
Curious Christopher Robin

Nitro

Curious Christopher Robin

Dixie Rose

Dixie Rose

Sage Advice

Hildaguard

Lance
Hildaguard

63.2759

68.7838

65.7143

66.5714

67.5610

67.2973

70.9459

68.1250

67.8333

63.7931

68.5000




	Test times

